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School name
Johns Hopkins University

Harvard University 4.6

University of North Carolina—Chapel Hill 4.6

Columbia University 45

Emory University 44

University of Michigan—Ann Arbor 44

University of Washington 4.2

Boston University 41

University of California—Berkeley 4.0

University of Minnesota—Twin Cities 4.0

University of California—Los Angeles 3.9

George Washington University 38

Tulane University 37

University of Pittsburgh 37

Yale University 3.6

University of South Florida 34

Brown University 33

Washington University in St. Louis 33

Drexel University 3.2

University of Alabama—Birmingham 3.2

University of lllinois—Chicago 3.2

University of lowa 3.2

Colorado School of Public Health 31

CUNY School of Public Health 31

Ohio State University 31

San Diego State University 31

Tufts University 31

University of California--Davis 31

University of Pennsylvania 31

University of South Carolina 31

University of Texas—Houston Health Sciences Center 31

Oregon Health & Science University/Portland State University 3.0

Rutgers University—Piscataway 3.0

University of Arizona 3.0

University of Maryland—College Park 3.0

University of Massachusetts—Amherst 3.0

New York University 29

Northwestern University 29

Texas A&M Health Science Center 29

University at Buffalo—SUNY 29

University of California--Irvine 29

University of Florida 29

University of Kentucky 29

University of Southern California 29

Vanderbilt University 29

Dartmouth College (Geisel) 2.8




East Tennessee State University

Indiana University--Bloomington

St. Louis University

Temple University

University at Albany—SUNY

University of Georgia

University of Wisconsin--Madison

Oregon State University

University of Louisville

Georgia State University

Loma Linda University

Pennsylvania State University

University of Miami

University of Nebraska Medical Center

University of Rochester

Baylor University

28
2.8
28
2.8
28
2.8
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26

Case Western Reserve University

Indiana University-Purdue University--Indianapolis

Louisiana State University Health Sciences Center—New Orleans

Thomas Jefferson University

University of Maryland--Baltimore

University of Oklahoma

University of San Francisco

University of Virginia

Georgia Southern University

Morehouse School of Medicine

Mount Sinai Icahn School of Medicine

Uniformed Services University of the Health Sciences

University of lllinois--Urbana-Champaign

University of North Carolina--Charlotte

Virginia Commonwealth University

Florida International University

George Mason University

Northeastern University

San Francisco State University

Stony Brook University--SUNY

University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences

University of Connecticut

University of New Hampshire

University of North Carolina--Greensboro

University of Tennessee

University of Texas Medical Branch--Galveston

Brigham Young University

Claremont Graduate University

Loyola University Chicago

SUNY Upstate Medical University

Teachers College, Columbia University

University of Cincinnati

University of Hawaii--Manoa

University of Missouri

University of North Texas Health Science Center

University of Puerto Rico

University of Utah

University of Wisconsin--Milwaukee

2.5
25
25
25
25
2.5
2.5
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
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